http://www.prairiefive.com
7th Street and Washington Avenue
Montevideo, MN 56265

Prairie Five CAC, Inc.

2015 Annual Agency Profile

Director: Mr. Mike Schadauer

651-366-4161

Serv

Serv

Sum

General Information

ice Consumption
140,013 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

ice Supplied

389,730 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
31,130 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

mary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$1,467,397 Total Operating Expenses

Database Information

NTDID: 5R04-50334
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit

Operation Characteristics

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $192,290

Local Funds $0

State Funds $801,800

Federal Assistance $472,057

Other Funds $1,250

Total Operating Funds Expended $1,467,397

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $17,294

State Funds $56,000

Federal Assistance $0

Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $73,294

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources

13.1%
0.0%
54.6%
32.2%
0.1%
100.0%

0.0%
23.6%
76.4%

0.0%

32.2%
0.1%

13.1%
76.4%

54.6%

0.0%
100.0%

Modal Characteristics

Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Directly
Mode Operated
Demand Response 15
Total 15

Purchased Operating
Transportation Expenses Fare Revenues
- $1,467,397 $192,290
- $1,467,397 $192,290

Uses of Capital

Annual Vehicle Revenue

Funds  Annual Unlinked Trips Miles
$73,294 140,013 389,730
$73,294 140,013 389,730

Performance Measures

Mode
Demand Response
Total

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
$3.77

$3.77

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
$47.14

$47.14

Operating Expenses per

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per

Mode Unlinked Passenger Trip Vehicle Revenue Mile
Demand Response $10.48 0.4
Total $10.48 0.4

$50.00

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile:

$20.00

$10.00
$0.00

Total Agency Total
0.60
$40.00 Aﬁ 050 \

0.40

$30.00 0.30 N A

\ N — - o
—__ 0.20 » ~o—° &

o 0.10
°- 0.00

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15

Capital Funding Sources

23.6%

Annual Vehicle Revenue
Hours
31,130
31,130

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
4.5

4.5


http://www.prairiefive.com/

