http://www.prairiefive.com 7th Street and Washington Avenue Montevideo, MN 56265

General Infe		Financial Information							
	Sources of Operating Funds		Inds Expended	Is Expended		g Funding Sources	Capital Funding Sources		
		Fai	re Revenues	\$192,290	13.1%				
Service Consumption			Local Funds	\$0	0.0%	3	2.2%		
140,013 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			State Funds	\$801,800	54.6%		0.1%		
		Federa	I Assistance	\$472,057	32.2%				
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$1,250	0.1%				
389,730 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Total Operating	Funds Expended	\$1,467,397	100.0%		13.1%		
31,130 Annual Vehicle	Revenue Hours (VRH)						10.170	76.4%	
									23.6%
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) \$1,467,397 Total Operating Expenses		Sources of Capital Funds E			0.00/				
		Fare Revenues		\$0	0.0%				
		Local Funds		\$17,294	23.6%				
Database Information		State Funds		\$56,000	76.4%				
NTDID: 5R04-50334 Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Federal Assistance Other Funds		\$0 \$0	0.0% 0.0%	54.6%	6		
Reporter Type. Rural General Public Transit			Funds Expended		100.0%				
		Total Gapital		<i>\$13,234</i>	100.070				
			Mod	al Characteris	tics				
Operation Characteristics									
	Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating			Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle Revenue	Annual Vehicle Revenue
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Fare Revenues		Funds		Miles	Hours
Demand Response	15	-	\$1,467,397	\$192,290		\$73,294	140.013	389,730	31,130
Total	15	-	\$1,467,397	\$192,290		\$73,294		389,730	31,130
Performance Measures									
		e Efficiency					Service Effectiveness		
	Operating Expenses per		g Expenses per				Operating Expenses per	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour			ode	Unlinked Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour
Demand Response	\$3.77		\$47.14			emand Response	\$10.48	0.4	4.5
Total	\$3.77		\$47.14		10	otal	\$10.48	0.4	4.5
Operating Expense per Vehicle Re	venue Mile: Agency Unli	inked Passenger Trips per V	ehicle Revenue Mile	9:					
Total	0.60	Agency Tota	al						
.00	0.50								
.00	0.40								
.00	0.30								
00	0.20								
.00	0.00								
07 08 09 10 11 1	2 13 14 15 07	08 09 10 11	12 13 14	15					